

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 218/2001

Ram Singh And Ors

Versus

State

-----Appellant

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)

:

None Present

For Respondent(s)

:

Mr. Sharwan Singh Rathore, Dy.G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

30/07/2025

List the matter after four weeks.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

(FARJAND ALI),J

115-divya/-