

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 218/2001

Ram Singh And Ors

----Appellant

Versus

State

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Mudit Gehlot.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajesh Bhati, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNNURI LAXMAN

Order

07/05/2026

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted last opportunity to argue the matter.

List the matter on 08.05.2026.

(MUNNURI LAXMAN),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

61-PKS/-